
 

In-house Online Teacher Trainings (OTT) carried out by PC Partners 

within the PRINTeL project in April-May 2021  
 

Name of PC University _Iakob Gogebashvili Telavi State University________________ 

N0 Name of the OTT Course Name of the Trainer Dates 
 dd/mm/yy 

 dd/mm/yy 

 dd/mm/yy 

Training 

hours 

Number 

of trained 

teachers 

1 ONLINE ACTIVE 

TEACHING & LEARNING: 

experiences with 

technology 

Manana Garibashvili   
Shorena Lazviashvili 

 

14-15-16/04/2021 

7-8-12/04/2021 
9 

9 

38 

2 Designing meaningful 
online learning 
 

Ia Nadiradze 
Sophio Arsenishvili 

14-15-16/04/2021 

10-11-12/05/2021 
9 

9 

 60 

3 Online learning activity 
design- Supporting 
students’ learning online 

Tamar Mikeladze 19-20-21/04/2021 9 26 

4 Video as a Tool for 
Teaching and Learning (1) 

Ana Gigauri 
Shalva Tchkadua 

1-2-5/04/2021 

4-5-6/05/2021 
9 

9 

36 

5 Digitally Supported 
Learning and the Digital 
Competence Framework 
for Teachers 

Nino Dzamukashvili 23-24-25/04/2021 
 5-6-7/05/2021 

9 

9 

40 

6      

7      

      

      

 Total number of trained teachers 200 

 

 

 

Project Local Coordinator (or Head/Director of TSDC) __ ________ /Nino Korinteli/ 
                         signature 

 


