In-house Online Teacher Trainings (OTT) carried out by PC Partners within the PRINTeL project in April-May 2021

Name of PC University _lakob Gogebashvili Telavi State University_____

Nº	Name of the OTT Course	Name of the Trainer	Dates • dd/mm/yy • dd/mm/yy • dd/mm/yy	Training hours	Number of trained teachers
1	ONLINE ACTIVE TEACHING & LEARNING: experiences with technology	Manana Garibashvili Shorena Lazviashvili	14-15-16/04/2021 7-8-12/04/2021	9	38
2	Designing meaningful online learning	Ia Nadiradze Sophio Arsenishvili	14-15-16/04/2021 10-11-12/05/2021	9	60
3	Online learning activity design- Supporting students' learning online	Tamar Mikeladze	19-20-21/04/2021	9	26
4	Video as a Tool for Teaching and Learning (1)	Ana Gigauri Shalva Tchkadua	1-2-5/04/2021 4-5-6/05/2021	9	36
5	Digitally Supported Learning and the Digital Competence Framework for Teachers	Nino Dzamukashvili	23-24-25/04/2021 5-6-7/05/2021	9	40
6					
7					
	Total number of trained teachers				200

Project Local Coordinator (or Head/Director of TSDC)_	b. ymhf	_/Nino Korinteli/
•	sianature	